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SHIVROSN

FIS SX Urach 07.02.2015

Urach im Schwarzwald (GER) - 07.02.2015
QUALIFICATION RESULTS

D

Veranstalter

Chief of Race
Finish Referee

Ski-Club Urach 1959 e.V.
RENTSCHLER-FREY, Martina (GER)
WILLMANN, Simon (GER)

WILLMANN, Manfred (GER)

#

SX HERREN 07.02. - 8176 (BIBS: "SX URACH")

Bib Name

QUALIFIED FOR FINALS
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DIERKESMANN, Fynn
EIGLER, Florian
SIEBENHOFER, Sandro
WILMSMANN, Florian
PEHERSTORFER, Lukas
KUSY, Daniel
LINNINGER, Maximilian
ANNABERGER, Christoph
EASDALE, Timothy
PIETZKO, Franz

PAYNE, William

SEITZ, Anton Felix
JANSSENS, Stefan
FAIRLEY, Andrew
VOGEL, Dominik
KREUZER, Simon
STEINER, Roman
HENZI, Nicolas

HUBER, Fabian
STUDER, Loris

ISELLI, Patrick

MEYLAN, Luca
SOLFRONK, Dominik
GARVIE, Scott
ROETHLISBERGER, Jonas
GASSER, Joel

HILL, Max

REGEZ, Ryan

OUT OF RANKING

43

REBER, Dominic
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Sex Code

2531240
2527297
2531539
2529713
2529008
2391277
2529966
2529881
2528094
2528545
2528682
2532384
2529860
2530677
2529856
2532023
2532373
2531517
2532585
2528933
2529956
2531508
2532022
2529619
2529422
2532569
2529700
2531493

2529903

Nation

GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
Sul
AUT
GER
AUS
GER
AUS
AUT
BEL
AUS
GER
GER
Sul
Sul
AUT
Sul
Sul
Sul
GER
GBR
Sul
Sul
AUS
Sul

Sul

Year

1994
1990
1997
1996
1993
1984
1995
1996
1994
1994
1993
1995
1991
1996
1996
1996
1998
1996
1997
1993
1995
1994
1998
1996
1992
1995
1996
1993

1995

Club

Skiteam Fr
SC Pfronte

TSV Hartpe

SU Boehmer
Schwanden

SC Boebing

SC Rottach

Snow Valle

SC Ostin
Wsv Muench
Ssc Erlenb
Crans-Mont

Moutier
Ssbc Wimmi
Valle De j

Wsv Muench

Sc Flims

Wengen

Run 1

0:40.41
0:40.86
0:41.07
0:41.18
0:41.28
0:41.67
0:41.86
0:41.87
0:42.03
0:42.04
0:42.32
0:42.34
0:42.52
0:42.54
0:42.65
0:42.73
0:42.87
0:42.88
0:42.94
0:42.95
0:43.00
0:43.17
0:43.78
0:44.39
0:44.65
0:44.78
0:45.06
1:04.09

DNS

Diff.

+00.45
+00.66
+00.77
+00.87
+01.26
+01.45
+01.46
+01.62
+01.63
+01.91
+01.93
+02.11
+02.13
+02.24
+02.32
+02.46
+02.47
+02.53
+02.54
+02.59
+02.76
+03.37
+03.98
+04.24
+04.37
+04.65
+23.68
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Checked by Technical Deligate: RENTSCHLER-FREY Martina (GER)
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